

GBC TO KATKENWA

PASCHIM TOGA

Schedule XLV Form No.-134

BIHAR R.W.D.

1279

Ranaut DIVISION

Adelapur SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Therani Jay Pandey

Name of work.

Situation of work.

Agency by which work is executed.

Date of measurement.

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st and final Bill:					
N/W:	GBC 20 Kalkenur				
	Purachim Tola				
Agency:	Dhanjay Kumar Pandey				
Package No:	MRN/23-24 Perical/08				
Agreement No:	19MBD/2014-25				
Date of starting:	20/09/2024				
Date of completion:	19/08/2025				
Measurement:					
①	Providing and fixing typical MMSY info.				
	Sign board door/I = 3 Nos				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15) 1KM stone-Reinforced cement concrete MIS					
Grade - do - E/I -					2.00 No.
(16) 200m Stone-Reinforced cement concrete MIS					
Grade - do - E/I -					3.00 No.
(17) providing and fixing of rebar-reflectorized 600 mm eqw. strip					
- do - E/I -					
(i) 600mm eq. & triangle					2.00 No.
(ii) 600mm circular					2.00 No.
(iii) 600mm x 40mm rect.					2.00 No.
(18) Contn of subgrade and earthen shoulder - do E/I					
2x20x30.0x0.81x0.30 (Avg) =					291.60m ³
2x3x30.0x0.80 (Avg)x0.3 (Avg) =					43.20m ³
2x10x10.0x0.75 (Avg)x0.25 (Avg) =					3.75m ³
					338.35m ³
100m lead @ 50% lead					203.13m ³
1000m lead @ 40% lead					135.42m ³
Rubesh Kumar 13/06/2025 JE. Adapur-01					
Dhishu 13/06/25 AE.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
$\frac{1}{102}$	P/F of typical masonry inter. Sign board				
	Qty vide TMSP (1)				
	3.00 No @ Rs 17426.93 each = Rs 52281.20				
$\frac{2}{58}$	Clearing and grubbing Road land - do E/I				
	Qty vide TMSP (2)				
	0.12 Ha @ Rs 76926.080/Ha = Rs 9231.00				
$\frac{3}{92}$	providing, laying, spreading (WBM-II) — do — E/I				
	Qty vide TMSP (2)				
	25.16m³ @ Rs 5299.480/m³ = Rs 133335.00				
	12.86m³ @ Rs 6048.810/m³ = Rs 77788.00				
$\frac{4}{93}$	providing, laying, spreading (WBM — II) — do — E/I				
	Qty vide TMSP (3)				
	25.16m³ @ Rs 5299.480/m³ = Rs 133335.00				
$\frac{5}{97}$	Cont ⁿ of dry lean Cement — do — E/I				

Continuation

C/O - Rs 272635.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					2463638.00
Add GST @ 18% (+) 1/2					443455.00
Add LCDS @ 1% (+) 1/2					24636.00
So Fee					20500.00
					2956019.00
Less 0.37% aster Aff. Pk					10923.00
					2941306.00
Limitation					2945082.00
					2941306.00
Rupesh Kumar					
13/06/25					
J.E.					
Adaptation					

This is certified that all work has been completed as per specification.

13-6-25
Rupesh Kumar
13/06/25
J.E.

per day

13-6-25

Letter No. 63 DT-29/7/25

amt-2941306.00

2941306.00

amt

Continuation